
MEETING AGENDA Thursday, May 23, 2024
10:30 am - 12:30 pm PST

Questions

Welcome and Introduction

B.C. Perspective
Svetlana Esenkulova and Andrew Ross
Pacific Salmon Foundation and Department of
Fisheries and Oceans Canada

B.C. Perspective
Lorraine McIntyre and Esther Tong 
BC Center for Disease Control 

Alaska Perspective
Kari Lanphier and Thomas Farrugia 
Southeast East Alaska Tribal Ocean Research (SEATOR)
and Alaska Harmful Algal Bloom Network (AHAB)

Washington Perspective
Michelle Lepori-Bui
SoundToxins/ Olympic Region Harmful Algal Blooms
(ORHAB)

California Perspective
Megan Medina
Southern California Coastal Ocean Observing System
(SCOOS) CalHabMap

Questions and participant perspectives

Closing 

Register Here

10:30-10:40

10:40-10:55

10:55-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-11:55

11:55-12:05

12:05-12:25

12:25-12:30

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIlc-ChrTktE9XC2Im5osRJtlBZ-A85r74F#/registration



